Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2024/25

Platz Name

1 Tichelmann, Matthias

2 Petruch, Uwe

3 Golke, Mario

4 Schneider, Uwe

5 Hahn, Wolfgang

6 Jeschag, Andreas

7 Mantey, Jiirgen

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

1.231 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 205,17
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.174  Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 195,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.004 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

974 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,33
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
959 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 159,83
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
875 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 145,83
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
823 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THO
244

THO
227

THU
191

THO
202

THU
188

THO
210

THO
156

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

196

213

150

149

188

130

111

157

213

168

147

143

210

148

Pins Spiele

1.231
217 215

1.174
168 176

1.004
191 165

974
143 133

959
164 168

875
120 177

823
147 124

6
244

6
177

6

162

200

146

136

137

13.10.2024

Jena - Bowling Roma

Schnitt

205,17
202

195,67
227

167,33
168

162,33
202

159,83
150

145,83
102

137,17
156

Gesamt

1.231

1.174

1.004

974

959

875

823



